Weight Place Wrestler

82
82
82
82
82
82

90
90
90
90
90

98
98
98
98
98
98

105
105
105
105
105
105

112A
112A
112A

112B
112B
112B

119
119
119
119
119
119

126
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126
126
126
126
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Tyler Tice
Jonathan Sligh
Owen Turner
Curtis Hawkins
Jackson Chance
Caleb Barnhill

Dylan Brooks
Nick Snizaski
Logan Dodge
Will Metherell
Karter Anderson

Blake Nolen
Grason Belton
Ashton Thompson
Kade Vess
Andrew Mahaffey
Connor Brewington

AJ Dickerson
Darrell Perkins
Austin Kilgore
Gabe Finley
Noah Gregory
Jyierre Edwards

Thomas Snipes
Nick Hurst
Drayton Ward

Logan Fults
Jesse Powell
Sam Cox

Preston Landolt
Dylan Coker
Josiah Smith
Zavion Bryson
Devin Hare
Bennett McDowell

Nick Wattenbarger
Hunter Jagodzinski
Smith Sandford
Cooper Butler
Jacob Tankersley
Bradley Alexander

Team
Eastside
Greenville
Dorman
Dorman
Dorman
Blue Ridge

Powdersville
Eastside

St. Joseph's
Christ Church
Travelers Rest

Dorman
Hillcrest
Dorman
Travelers Rest
Christ Church
Dorman

Powdersville
Powdersville
Hillcrest
Powdersville
Powdersville
Dorman

Mauldin
Powdersville
Travelers Rest

Mauldin
Christ Church
Mauldin

Wade Hampton
Travelers Rest
Hillcrest
Greenville
Mauldin
Woodmont

Powdersville
Hillcrest

Christ Church
Powdersville
Travelers Rest
Greer

Weight Place Wrestler

132
132
132
132
132
132

138
138
138
138
138
138

145
145
145
145
145
145

155
155
155
155
155
155

167
167
167
167
167
167

185
185
185
185
185
185

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL

1
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Clay Davis

Evan McNeely
Chad Burger
Lucas Dominick
Gabriel Goyechea
Victor Richard

Thomas Fortner
Alex Gomez

Austin Jones
Shyheim Drummond
Nolen McElrath
Juan Garcia

Harrison Gentile
Frank Foster
Matthew Miller
John Hetrick
Qua'ron Makupson
Caleb Clement

DJ Wright
Cameron Griffith
Alonso Vallejo
Ethan McMahan
Keondre Rhineart
Elliot Prescott

Christopher Moreno
Patrick Higgins
Ryan Allen

Ryan Stock

Dasia Yearby
Bryson Head

Peyton Fisher
Kaylor Golden
Constantine Gandis
Hector Hernandez
Adam Congreve
Tom Stanton

Jacoreyn Byrd
Jakari Shell
Alex Greene
Camden Sims
Tate Swafford
PJ Chhoy

Team
Powdersville
Wade Hampton
Christ Church
Mauldin

Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Dorman
Greer
Woodmont
Dorman
Dorman
Woodmont

Powdersville
Christ Church
Dorman

JL Mann
Dorman
Powdersville

Hillcrest
Woodmont
Dorman
Blue Ridge
Dorman
Riverside

Dorman
Dorman
Greer
Dorman
Christ Church
Blue Ridge

Mauldin
Dorman
Christ Church
Dorman

Blue Ridge
St. Joseph's

Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Dorman
Dorman
Powdersville
Dorman



